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R-025 to PEGTE INT/I-SVH 13.2 DME

heading 105° and on CLT VOR/DME

then climbing left turn to 3400 on
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and S-LOC 28 Cats C/D visibility to 1 mile. DME required.

Lincolnton altimeter setting, increase S-ILS 28 all Cats visibility to     mile

when using Lincolnton altimeter setting. For inop MALSR when using

Cats C/D visibility     mile and Circling Cat C visibility     mile. VDP NA

and increase ILS DA to 1219 and all MDA 60 feet; increase S-LOC 28

When local altimeter setting not received, use Lincolnton altimeter setting

LOC only.
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